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Mode d’emploi

« POINCONS & MATRICES POUR
PIQUAGE HYDRAULIQUE »

OUTIL.
004.A

Nom

Date de création

Date de dernier indice

Rédaction

JCO

28/11/2006

Vérification qualité

JCB

1/12/2006

Forme du tube

Diameétre du poingon

Nombre de matrices

@14

8

w

@16

5

5.5

18

5.5

@20

6.5

@22

5

5.5

6.5

7.5

8.2

@25

3.5

4

5.5

6.5

7

8

8.1
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8.2

4+1

8.5

4+4

@30

6.5

7

2+2

8.2

9.5

@32

7

CARRE 20

6.5

CARRE 22

6.5

CARRE 25

4.2

6.5

6.6

7.5

9

CARRE 30

5.2

6.3

7

8.5

OBLONG 30X15

5

9

CHEMINEE 5.4

RECTANGLE 30X20

8

RECTANGLE 35X20

6.5
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